EVENTS CALENDAR
2017-2018

FALL SEMESTER 2017

MEMBER REGISTRATION & GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
August 29 Tuesday

9:00 am—1:00 pm

Gardner Center Ballroom

FALL CLASSES BEGIN
September 5 Tuesday

DSU SEMESTER BREAK
October 12—13
No classes held.

Thursday—Friday

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK
November 22—24
No classes held.

Wednesday-Friday

CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON

December 8 Friday
12:00 noon—1:30 pm

Gardner Center Ballroom

Additional charge for luncheons. Tickets must be purchased in advance.

Check with the ICL Office or any Council Member for more information.

FALL CLASSES END
December 8 Friday

SPRING SEMESTER 2018

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING

January 2 Tuesday
9:00a.m. — 9:30 a.m.

ICL Office

SPRING CLASSES BEGIN
January 8 Monday

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY
January 15 Monday
No classes held.

SPRING LUNCHEON

February 23 Friday

12:00 noon—1:30 pm

Gardner Center Ballroom

Additional charge for luncheons.

Tickets must be purchased in advance. Check with the ICL Office or any
Council Member for more information.

PRESIDENTS’ DAY
February 19 Monday
No classes held.

DSU SPRING BREAK
March 12—16
No classes held.

Monday-Friday

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING & ELECTIONS
April 3 Tuesday
9:00—9:30 a.m.

ICL Office

CLASSES END
April 13 Friday




